THE DATASHEET OF
CIM05J600NC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ver 201305
FEATURES
APPLICATION
DIMENSION
Type

� Excellent solderability and high heat resistance for either flow
or reflow soldering
� Monolithic inorganic material construction for high reliability
� Closed magnetic circuit configuration avoids crosstalk and is
suitable for high density PCBs.
Part no.
Thickness
(mm)
Impedance
(Ω)±25%@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
CIB05J100 0.5±0.05 10 0.05 1200
CIM05U100 0.5±0.05 10 0.05 1200
CIM05U300 0.5±0.05 30 0.10 700
CIM05U600 0.5±0.05 60 0.15 600
CIM05U800 0.5±0.05 80 0.20 600
CIM05U121 0.5±0.05 120 0.25 600
CIM05U221 0.5±0.05 220 0.35 500
CIM05U241 0.5±0.05 240 0.35 400
CIM05U301 0.5±0.05 300 0.45 400
CIM05U471 0.5±0.05 470 0.55 300
CIM05U601 0.5±0.05 600 0.60 300
CIM05U102 0.5±0.05 1000 0.80 300
CIM05J300 0.5±0.05 30 0.20 700
CIM05J600 0.5±0.05 60 0.20 650
CIM05J800 0.5±0.05 80 0.25 600
CIM05J121 0.5±0.05 120 0.25 500
CIM05J221 0.5±0.05 220 0.35 400
CIM05J241 0.5±0.05 240 0.35 400
CIM05J301 0.5±0.05 300 0.45 400
CIM05J471 0.5±0.05 470 0.55 300
CIM05J601 0.5±0.05 600 0.60 300
High frequency EMI prevention application to computers, printers,
VCRs, TVs and mobile phones.
0.40~0.50mm 0.40~0.50mm
0.45~0.55mm
0.45~0.55mm
Ver 201305
CHARACTERISTIC DATA
Part no.
Thickness
(mm)
Impedance
(Ω)±25%@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
CIM05J102 0.5±0.05 1000 0.80 250
CIM05J152 0.5±0.05 1500 1.00 250
CIM05J182 0.5±0.05 1800 1.40 200
CIM05N750 0.5±0.05 75 0.35 300
CIM05N121 0.5±0.05 120 0.55 300
CIM05N221 0.5±0.05 220 0.80 200
CIM05F050 0.5±0.05 5 0.08 500
CIM05F100 0.5±0.05 10 0.10 300
CIM05F220 0.5±0.05 22 0.20 300
CIM05F470 0.5±0.05 47 0.35 300
CIM05F750 0.5±0.05 75 0.40 300
CIM05F121 0.5±0.05 120 0.55 300
CIM05F221 0.5±0.05 220 0.80 200
CIM05H800 0.5±0.05 80 0.20 450
CIM05H121 0.5±0.05 120 0.25 400
CIM05H601 0.5±0.05 600 0.80 200
Ver 201305
Ver 201305
Ver 201305
CI M 05 U 121 N C